
ECC 2023

Start Time 18:00
FRI 24 NOV 2023

Le Gruyère AOP European Curling Championships 2023

B-Division Men

Semi-finals

Perth, Scotland Dewars Centre Perth

Team Line-ups

LatviaB Austria

TRUKSANS Martins R4 S GENNER Mathias L4 S
KLIVE Janis R3 V BACKOFEN Jonas R3 V
AVOTINS Aivars R2 REICHEL Martin R2
BUHOLCS Sandris R1 MAVEC Florian R1
-A JOECHL Moritz RA

-C SCHROEDER BjoernC

FranceE England

MORARD Quentin R4 V RETCHLESS Rob R4 S
MERCIER Eddy R3 S SUGDEN Jotham R3
VALVASSORI Yannick R2 GIBSON Scott R2
GAUDIN Killian R1 HAVERCROFT Jonathan R1 V
-A PRICE Felix RA

MERCIER ThierryC RAMSAY DavidC
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Final Standings

  1

  2

  3

  4

5 BEL - Belgium

5 ESP - Spain

7 DEN - Denmark

8 SVK - Slovakia

9 POL - Poland

10 UKR - Ukraine

11 WAL - Wales

12 HUN - Hungary

13 EST - Estonia

 14

 15

16 LIE - Liechtenstein

Report Created  FRI 24 NOV 2023 17:17 http://livescores.worldcurling.org/eccbCURMTEAM4-------------SFNL000200--_54 v1.0 Page 1/2



ECC 2023

Start Time 18:00
FRI 24 NOV 2023

Le Gruyère AOP European Curling Championships 2023

B-Division Men

Semi-finals

Perth, Scotland Dewars Centre Perth

Team Line-ups

Relegation Bracket

Relegation 1 Relegation 2

A7

B7

B8

A8

EST

IRL

POR

LIE

IRL

POR

EST

LIE

 8

 4

10

 8

B-Division

C-Division
 Sheet E

FRI 24 NOV 18:00
Sheet C

 Sheet B

Final Standings

  1

  2

  3

  4

5 BEL - Belgium

5 ESP - Spain

7 DEN - Denmark

8 SVK - Slovakia

9 POL - Poland

10 UKR - Ukraine

11 WAL - Wales

12 HUN - Hungary

13 EST - Estonia

 14

 15

16 LIE - Liechtenstein

4 = Fourth, 3 = Third, 2 = Second, 1 = Lead, A = Alternate, S = Skip, V = Vice-Skip, C = Coach

Note:
Position and function for each team member:
4 = Fourth, 3 = Third, 2 = Second, 1 = Lead, A = Alternate, S = Skip, V = Vice-Skip 

Legend:
L Left-handed R Right-handed
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